Results, Olympic Pistol Match 11/02/2016 Maplewood

Shooter

Erhard Bruderer
Ramesh Basineni
Jim Wendler
Daniel Jones
Mike Marzitelli
Bob Young

Please note the following. Jim Wendler did what looks like a personal best.

Series

187
188
163
156
141
128

188
186
168
162
151
140

180
180
162
151
152
138

Sum

555
554
493
469
444
406

Good Work Jim. Dan

Jones was on his game tonight and there was only one point difference between Erhard and Ramesh.

Very Interesting!!!



