Results, Olympic Pistol Match 11/02/2016 Maplewood

Shooter	<u>Series</u>			<u>Sum</u>
Erhard Bruderer	187	188	180	555
Ramesh Basineni	188	186	180	554
Jim Wendler	163	168	162	493
Daniel Jones	156	162	151	469
Mike Marzitelli	141	151	152	444
Bob Young	128	140	138	406

Please note the following. Jim Wendler did what looks like a personal best. Good Work Jim. Dan Jones was on his game tonight and there was only one point difference between Erhard and Ramesh. Very Interesting!!!